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National Representatives / Boardmembers

Anna-Karin Waldermarson (SWEDEN)
anna-karin.waldemarson@axkultur.se

Aukse Antuliene (LITHUANIA)
teatras.atzalynas@gmail.com

Ege Juul Nielsen (DENMARK)
ege@urirys.dk

Helen Hansen (NORWAY)
helen@natf.no

Hörður Sigurðarson (ICELAND)
hs@leiklist.is

Kristiina Oomer (ESTONIA)
oomer.kristiina@gmail.com

Noomi Reinert (FAROE ISLANDS)
noomireinert@gmail.com

Sanna Saarela (FINLAND)
sanna.saarela@shtl.fi

Inguna Gremze (LATVIA) 
ingunagremze@inbox.lv




Steering Committee

President
Sofia Wegelius (FINLAND)
sofia.wegelius@fsu.fi

Vice-President
Noomi Reinert (FAROE ISLANDS)
noomireinert@gmail.com

Secretary General 
Jacob Galtung-Melchior (DENMARK)
jacob@dats.dk
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National Associates
Each country can have any number of national
associates. These can be individuals, groups or

organisations participating in NEATA work
groups or special activities. National Associates

are welcome to attend Regional Meetings at
NEATA and AITA/IATA Festivals.

NEATA Youth Rep.
A selfgoverning youth network, connected

mainly through the NEATA festival.

STEERING COMMITTEE
Contact for NEATA. Responsible for arranging and structuring 

meetings and acitivities, aswell as coordinating efforts to the benefit of all NEATA countries. 
Meets when needed (between NR/Board meetings). 

STRUCTURE CHART

NATIONAL REPRESENTATIVES / BOARDMEMBERS
 One representative for each participating country. Responsible for relaying information in and from their
own countries, aswell as contributing to activities in NEATA. Meets 1-2 times a year, and when possible on

festivals or related acitivities.


